Sons of Confederate Veterans



Louisiana Division Application for Life Membership

As set forth by the Louisiana Division Constitution

ARTICLE III: MEMBERSHIP Section 5.

Life Membership in the Division shall be made available. Said Life Membership shall be granted upon payment of a Life Membership Fee, as specified in this Constitution, to the Adjutant of the Division. The Division Life Membership Fee shall be forfeited if the Division Life Member's membership in the International SCV ceases for any reason.

I hereby make application for Life Membership in the Louisiana Division of the Sons of Confederate Veterans. My payment is enclosed which entitles me to lifetime membership within the Louisiana Division. I understand that I am still obligated to pay my annual SCV National Dues and any annual dues affiliated with my local Camp, and that this Division Life Membership only covers Division dues.

☐ \$150 (ages 12 – 49)	Please check appropriate box $\square $100 \text{ (ages } 50-69)$	☐ \$50 (ages 70 +)
Name	Age	CONFEDERATE
Address		THE STATE OF
City		SNOS
State	Zip	1896
Member of		Camp #
Signature		Date
	Official Use Only	
Received by Division Adjutant		Date